## My end-of-year donation for ending homelessness in Santa Cruz County

Yes, I want to *get Santa Cruz home*! I believe my neighbors matter and want everyone to have a safe, stable place to live. Please use my gift to end homelessness for local families and individuals.

Full name Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email		
I prefer to be listed	as anonymous		
	Matters, PO Box 1319		th this form, and 95061
mail to: Housing I	Matters, PO Box 1319 d:	9, Santa Cruz CA	95061
mail to: Housing I  Pay by credit car  Credit Card #  Name on Card (if	Matters, PO Box 1319	9, Santa Cruz CA Expires ve)	95061 CSV #

Your contribution is tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. Our Tax ID # is 77-0126783. We do not share our donor contact information with outside organizations. Housing Matters was formerly known as Homeless Services Center.

## Thank you for helping get Santa Cruz home!



We want to know: what inspired your gift today?

